
Questions? Please contact us: California Rural Water Association
800.833.0322  •  www.calruralwater.org  •  candicej@calruralwater.org

2022 EXPO TRAINING SCHEDULE

Please note: This is a preliminary schedule and is subject to change. Please 
check our website for the most current lineup of courses.

TUESDAY, April 26, 2022
Water 1 Water 2 Wastewater Regulatory Management

7-8:00

8-9:00

9-10:00

10-11:00

11-12:00

Case Studies: Strategic Risks and 
Opportunities in Contaminant Litigation

SL Environmental Law Group
Ashley Campbell

1 SWRCB Contact Hour
(R2)

12-1:00
1-2:00

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4-4:30

4:30-5:00

5-6:00

6-9:00

WEDNESDAY, April 27, 2022
Water 1 Water 2 Wastewater Regulatory Management

7-8:00
8-9:00

9-10:00

10-11:00

11-12:00

The PSPS Program, Backup 
Generator Power, and You

Cannon (PP)
1 SWRCB Contact Hour

(M6)

12-1:00
1-2:00
2-3:00
3-4:00
4-5:00

THURSDAY, April 28, 2022
Water 1 Water 2 Wastewater Regulatory Management

7-8:00

8-9:00
9-10:00

10-11:00

11-12:00

12-1:00

1-2:00

Advanced Pipe Cleaning Technology 
and How It Can Help Your System 

(Ice-Pigging)
Paul Treloar

American Pipeline Solutions
1 SWRCB Contact Hour

 (M8)

2-3:00

LegalShield (PP)
(Subject TBD)
Bill Butkovich

1 SWRCB Contact Hour
(M9)

3-4:00

Outpost Central Corporation, 
dba Wildeye

Daniel Eisenberg
(M10)

4-5:00

Hydrant Guard
(Subject TBD)

Jesse Anderson
1 SWRCB Contact Hours

(W8)

Water Surplus
Katie Bohrman

"Emerging Contaminant-Manganese-
Aesthetics, Health and Treatment"

1 SWRCB Contact Hour
(W14)

Lead and Copper
120 Water 

1 SWRCB Contact Hour
(R8)

Steel Tanks: Condition Assessments 
Methods and Reporting
Keith Jones-SUEZ (PP)
1 SWRCB Contact Hour

(M2)
Sampling A&B

Michael Sims/Deb Skelton
CRWA

3 SWRCB Contact Hours
(W3)

Regulatory Updates
Rachel Kennard

CRWA
3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(R3)

Financial Planning for Water 
and Wastewater Rates 

Bartle Wells (PP)/RDN & Associates
1 SWRCB Contact Hour

2 pm - 3 pm
(M3)

Asset Planning and Aging Infrastructure
Bill Coffey & Ashley Shiwarski

ServLine (PP)
1 SWRCB Contact Hour

(W10)

Grant Funding
James Owens

NV5 (PP)
3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(W9)

Sanitary SSMP
Michael Lane 

 CRWA
3 CWEA Contact Hours

(WW2)

Leak Detecting Canine
Seth Rye

Rye Engineering
1 SWRCB Contact Hour

(W4)

Confined Space Entry
Pat Conway

 CRWA
4 CWEA Contact Hours

(WW6)

Cross Connection Control Program
Brian Hoffman

CRWA
3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(M7)

Ultrasonic Meters & AMI  
Gene McMillian

iFlow (PP)
1 CWEA Contact Hour

(WW3)

Sourcewater Protection
Rachel Kennard

CRWA
3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(W13)

Assessment Management As It 
Relates to Regulatory Compliance

Keith Jones
SUEZ (PP)

3 SWRCB Contact Hours
(R7)

Annual Meeting and Awards Banquet

Exhibitor Hours, Raffle and Reception

Lunch With Exhibitors

Breakfast

Construction Management 101
&

CIP
Jon McClain & Jeff Bensch

CRWA
3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(R6)

Water Shortage Contingency Plans
Jim Ciampa/Andy Turner/Michael Sims 

(CRWA)
Lagerlof, LLC (PP) 

2 SWRCB Contact Hour
(M4)

Emergency, Disaster & ERPs
Julia Martinez
CRWA/SRF

1 SWRCB Hour
(R4)

Drought Class, Water Conservation
Michael Sims 

CRWA
3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(W11)

Systematic Well Management
Southeast Hydrogeology, PLLC (PP)

3 SWRCB Contact Hours 
(W7)

Chuck Houser
SCS Engineers (PP)

3 SWRBC Contact Hours
(W5)

Lunch

Wastewater Rate Changes and 
the Journey to Acceptance

Daniel LaFontaine
CRWA

3 CWEA Contact Hours
(WW4)

Treatment Solutions for Arsenic, 
Nitrate, TCP and PFOA/PFOS

Greg Giles
Ad Edge (PP)

3 SWRCB Contact Hours
(R5)

 Basic SCADA Controls 
Tom Samberg

PointWatch Systems, LLC
 3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(W12)

Wastewater Math; The Basics
Mike Busse

 CRWA
3 CWEA Contact Hours

(WW5)

How to Conduct a Technical 
Evaluation of Aquifer Properties 
and Well Integrity to Optimize 

Performance
William H. Pedler 

Realtime Aquifer Services, Inc.
3 SWRCB Contact Hours 

(W6)

How to Protect Your 
System & Stakeholders

 Glatfelter Public Practice (PP)
2 SWRCB Contact Hours

(M5)

    Breakfast

Water Math
Chris Rizzo

CRWA
3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(W2)

 Mandatory Opening Session/Breakfast (W1) 

Lunch

GIS for Small & Rural Water Systems
Osmar Macias CRWA & ESRI

3 SWRCB Contact Hours
(W8)

Activated Sludge & The Related Process
John Rowe CSUS

3 CWEA Contact Hours
(WW1)

Ten Most Common Pitfalls
Keith Jones - SUEZ (PP)
3 SWRCB Contact Hours

(M1)

PFAS & Emerging Contaminants: 
A Cost Recovery Program  

Napoli Shkolink
2 SWRCB Contact Hours

(R1)



Questions? Please contact us: California Rural Water Association
800.833.0322  •  www.calruralwater.org  •  candicej@calruralwater.org

To send your registration please:
Mail to - Attention: Candice Jackson, CRWA, 1234 North Market Boulevard, Sacramento CA 95834  •  Fax - 916.553.4904 or Email - candicej@calruralwater.org

Registration Fees - Includes Annual Awards Banquet! (Must check box below to attend banquet.)
Individual registration:

Member: $495 per person		 Non-member: $595 per person

1 day only: $350 Member/$450 Non-member - Select Day:            Tues.             Wed.           Thurs.

Each additional guest(s) for meals: $50
Exhibit Hall and Industry Networking Reception with Wine and Beer Only: $80
Have a large group? If you have three or more attendees from your system, please call us to discuss a group rate. 

Fees 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Workshops

Fees 

FREEYES! I would like to attend the Annual Awards Banquet, Tuesday, April 26 (Included in Registration Fee)

$60 - Banquet Guest -- Guest Name:

Annual Awards Banquet        (This event is included in the registration fee.)

Registration fee includes:
Daily breakfast and lunch on all 3 days, Annual Awards Banquet, and Exhibitor Showcase Reception.
Meals will be provided to you only on the days you are registered.

You must check the box in order to receive banquet ticket(s).  

(Please indicate which workshops you will be attending.)

ATTENDEE INFORMATION

Name:

System:

System Mailing Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone: Fax:

Email:

The email address(es) above will receive all confirmation materials for the attendee(s) on this form.

PAYMENT INFORMATION: PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED BEFORE REGISTRATION CAN BE PROCESSED.

 Check (payable to CRWA) #:           MasterCard/Visa/American Express/Other Credit Card TOTAL - $

Credit card number:  Expiration date: Card code:

Name on card: Authorized signature:

ACCOMMODATIONS

 Vegetarian  Other: 

  W1

  W2

  W3

  W4

  W8

  W9

  W10

  WW1

  WW2

       WW3

  R1

  R2 

       R3

       R4 

  M1

  M2

  M3

       M4

  W5

  W11

  WW4

  R5

       M5

  M6

  W6

  W7

  W8

  W12

  W13

  W14

  WW5

  WW6

       R6

  R7

  R8  

  M7

  M8

  M9

  M10

TOTAL AMOUNT:  $

MANDATORY

CRWA 2022 EDUCATION & EXHIBITOR EXPO
April 25-28, 2022 • South Lake Tahoe
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